
 Rehearsal Schedule for Fall 2024 

 Sectionals Monday/Tuesdays - During Class 

 Mon Aug 26 (Orange)  Symphony/Chamber 
 Tue Sep 3 (Blue)  Philharmonic/Chamber 
 Tue Sep 10 (Orange)  Symphony/Chamber 
 Tue Sep 24 (Orange)  Symphony/Chamber 
 Tue Oct 1 (Blue)  Philharmonic/Chamber 
 Tue Oct 8 (Orange)  Symphony/Chamber 
 Tue Oct 15 (Blue)  Philharmonic/Chamber 
 Tue Oct 29 (Blue)  Philharmonic/Chamber 

 Philharmonic/Camerata 

 Tue Oct 22 (Orange)  2:45-4:15 
 Mon Dec 9 (Blue)  2:45-4:15 

 Symphony Rehearsals - Afterschool 

 Wed Sep 4 (Orange)  2:45-4:15 
 Wed Sep 11 (Blue)  2:45-4:15 
 Wed Sep 18 (Orange)  2:45-4:15 
 Wed Sep 25 (Blue)  2:45-4:15 
 Wed Oct 2 (Orange)  2:45-4:15 
 Wed Oct 9 (Blue)  2:45-4:15 
 Wed Oct 16 (Orange)  2:45-4:15 
 Wed Oct 30 (Orange)  2:45-4:15 
 Wed Nov 6 (Blue)  2:45-4:15 
 Wed Nov 13 (Orange)  2:45-4:15 
 Wed Nov 20 (Blue)  2:45-4:15 



 GOFO Rehearsals Fall 2024 

 During Class 

 Wed Sept 18 (Orange) 
 Wed Sept 25 (Blue) 
 Wed Oct 2 (Orange) 
 Wed Oct 9 (Blue) 
 Wed Oct 16 (Orange) 
 Wed Oct 30 (Orange) 
 Wed Nov 6 (Blue) 
 Wed Nov 13 (Orange) 
 Mon Nov 18 (Blue) 
 Thu Nov 21 (Orange) 

 Afterschool 

 Tue Nov 12 (Blue) - 3:00pm-5:00pm 
 Tue Nov 19  (Orange) 3:00pm-5:00pm 
 Tue Dec 3 3:00pm-5:00pm 
 Wed Dec 4 3:00pm-5:00pm 
 Thu Dec 5 All day - Holly Jolly 

 Chamber String Rehearsals & Performances 

 Additional rehearsals will be added as needed 
 Additional performances will be added as opportunities arise 


